Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                      QBVE060A0S10R4_DS_DS Rev. 1.4
QBVE060A0S10R4 Barracuda* Series; DC-DC Converter Power
Modules
45-56Vdc Input; 10.4Vdc, 60.0A, 625W Output
DATASHEET
See footnotes on page 5
• Distributed power architectures

QBVE060A0S10R4641-HZ  48V (45-56Vdc) 10.4V 60.0A 97.0% Through hole 2a 150035537
 QBVE060A0S10R441-PHZ  48V (45-56Vdc) 10.4V 60.0A 97.0% Through hole 2a 150028901
Ordering Information
Please contact your OmniOn Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Page 20
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                      QBVE060A0S10R4_DS_DS Rev. 1.4
Technical Specifications (continued)
Table 2. Device Options
 Characteristic  Character and position  Definition
 Form Factor Q            Q = Quarter Brick
Family
Designator
 B
V
BV = BARRACUDA Series
Input Voltage   E          E = Datacom Range, 45V– 56V
Output
Current
060A0
060A0 = 60.0 Rated Output Current
Output
Voltage
    S10R
4
S10R4 = 10.4V nominal
Pin Length
Omit = Default Pin Length shown in
mechanical Outline Figures
     8
8 = Pin Length: 2.79 mm ±0.25mm ,
(0.110 in.+/-0.010 in.)
     6
6 = Pin Length: 3.68 mm ±0.25mm ,
(0.145 in.+/- 0.010 in.)
     5
5 = Pin Length: 6.35 mm ±0.25mm ,
(0.250 in.+/- 0.010 in.)
Action
following             Omit = Latching Mode
Protective
Shutdown        4
4 = Auto– restart following shutdown
(Overcurrent/Overvoltage)
On/Off Logic             Omit = Positive Logic
        1     1 = Negative Logic
         —
Customer
Specific
X
Y   Omit = Standard open Frame Module
XY = Customer Specific Modified Code,
Omit For Standard Code
Optional